CIRASA deska DTDL 141,1x1,8x46,5cm, bila lesk E SaAPHO

Objednaci kod:

Rozméry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

CR141-3030

1410 mm
18 mm
465 mm

Bila
DTDL
2 roky

1410

465

18

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



